Osteotomy System
2
Osteotomy System
Since 1988, Acumed has been designing solutions for
the demanding situations facing orthopaedic surgeons,
hospitals and their patients.  Our strategy has been to
know the indication, design a solution to fit and deliver
quality products and instrumentation.

Note: The Ulnar Shortening Osteotomy Plate can be used with the following Acumed systems: Universal Tray and Congruent Locking Elbow Plate.
For ordering information, please contact your local Acumed Sales Representative.
Ordering Information
Ulnar Shortening Osteotomy Plate
Ulnar Shortening Plate PL-UL06
3.5mm Locking Cortical Screws
3.5mm x 8mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3080
3.5mm x 10mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3100
3.5mm x 12mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3120
3.5mm x 14mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3140
3.5mm x 16mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3160
3.5mm x 18mm Locking Cortical Screw COL-3180
3.5mm Cortical Screws
3.5mm x 10mm Cortical Screw CO-3100
3.5mm x 12mm Cortical Screw CO-3120
3.5mm x 14mm Cortical Screw CO-3140